
2014 APRIL 

Tues. April 1, 2014 LSJ 
Wed. April 2.2014 LSI 
Reminder: Henri could arrange to be in NY April 6th evening & Monday 7th 

Thurs. April 3.2014 I Si 
Reminder: Prof Kosslyn in NY April 3-8. He will stay in 1011 Kosslyn cell: 

Fri April 4. 2014 1-V-PHOENIK 
Reminder: Internet Bidding is over today for Woody Allen Photo 

6:OOam Depart LS] for Phoenix 
TBD Arrive Phoenix 

Check in to the Phoenician Scottsdale (one suite, one room) Rec. Loc. #BHZMMV 
6000 East Camelback Rd. 
Scottsdale, AZ (~) 
FAN Requested for Suite 

Lawrence Krauss' Origins 5th Anniversary at the Phoenician Resort 
Lawrence Krauss cell: 

Sat. April S. 2014 PHOENIX-PB 

Check out of the Phoenician Scottsdale (we have the rooms until the 6th) 

11:OOpm Depart Phoenix for PB 
TBD Arrive PB 

Sun. April 6.2014 PR-►„4j 
Reminder: in NY April 6-9, staying in apartment 
Reminder: Henri could arrange to be in NY April 6th evening & Monday 7th 

6:OOpm Depart PB for LSJ 
TBD Arrive LS] 

Mon. April 7, 2014 LSJ 
Reminder: Tribeca Ball 6pm Cocktails, 8:30pm Seated Dinner at the NYAA 

Tues. Apr►l 8, 2014 LSJ 
Wed. April 9.2041 LSJ 
Thurs. April 10.2014 LSJ 
Reminder: Bella on holiday Apri110-17. Good Friday is 18th, back to work on Mon. 
20th 
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Fri. April 11 2014 LSI 
Sat. April 12.2014 LSJ 

6:05pm Jagland and family to arrive Miami via Delta#65 (Rec. Loc.#LNUYWE)(Rec. 
Loc.#RDPBSM) 

Sun. April 13. 2014 LSI 
Mon. April 14. 2014 LSJ 
Reminder: Les on holiday Apri114-20, Back in office on Mon. Apri121 

Tues. April 15.2014 LSI 

9:50am Jagland & family to depart Miami for STT via AA#943 (Rec. 
Loc.#LNUYWE)(Rec. Loc#RDPBSM) 
12:25pm Jagland & family to arrive ST7' 

Wed. April 16. 2014 LSJ 
Thurs. April17. 2014 ►SI 
Fri. Apri118. 2014 IS] 
Reminder: Good Friday, Office and STC are closed 

Sat. April 19. 2014 LSJ-PB 

3:00pm Jagland and family to depart Miami via Delta#408 (Rec. Loc.#LNUYIVE)(Rec. 
Loc.#RDPBSM) 

Sun. April 20. 2014 PB-NY 
Reminder: Easter Sunday 

5:25pm Caroline Lang to arrive Miami via AF#0090 from Par ' ' ers 
will come with her: Anna 15 and Rebecca 13. Caroline's cell: 
Janusz to pick up the family and take them to the PB house. 

Mon. April 21. 2014 NY-BOSTON-NY 
Reminder: Easter Monday. STC is closed 
Reminder: back in the office today 

Tues. April 22, 2014 NY 
Wed. April 23, 2014 NY 
Reminder: when you are at MlTyou want to hire a Chief Science Officer for STC 

Thurs. April 24, 2014 NY-PARIS 
Fri. April 25, 2014 PARIS 
Sat. April 26, 2014 PARIS 
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Reminder: Jena brother get married today 
Reminder: 

Jena■ b
Sister and Future Brother in Law in NY Apri127-30 

Sun. Apri127. 2014 PARIS 
Reminder: JE to call Salar KamangarApril27 

TBD Caroline Lang and her daughters to fly back to Paris today 

Mon. April 28. 2014 PARIS 
Tues. April 29. 2014 PARIS 
Wed. April 30, 2014 PARIS 
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